Team Scores (18 holes)
School

. La Crosse Central

. Appleton East

. Madison Memorial
. Sheboygan North

. Madison East

.. Nicolet

. Rice Lake

. Appleton West

. Mukwonago

10. Racine Horlick
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Individual Scores

Player, School

Erika Brown, Madison La Follette
Dana Tzakis, Madison West
Beth Worzella, West Bend East
Shelley Wendels, Fond du Lac
Darby Schnarr, Madison Memorial
Keri Sawvell, Prairie du Chien
Kim Grade, Hayward

Molly Jacobson, Cumberland
Nicolle Peterson, Rice Lake

Ann Penn, Sun Prairie

Melissa Sucher, Nicolet

Michelle Zagozen, Sheboygan
Jackie Tyler, Appleton East

Ana Fett, Madison East

Amy Palmgren, Racine Horlick
Tiffany Felde, La Crosse Central
Tina Peek, Onalaska

Jenny Betz, La Crosse Central
Erin Corney, La Crosse Central
Amy Seufzer, Eau Claire North
Jo Jo Hebl, Madison Memorial
Ginger Peckham, Appleton West
Jenny Herrmann, Appleton East
Kendra Thiel, Sheboygan

Jill Meyers, La Crosse Central
Chris Gray, Mukwonago

Erin Olsen, Nicolet

Michelle Romero, Madison East

State Championships
Lake Arrowhead - October 12-13, 1990

1st round 2nd round Total Score

385
396
392
387
401
411
418
422
436
429

1st round
76
83
83
83
82
86
90
83
94
92
91
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

391
395
401
419
420
412
408
414
415
435

2nd round
83
78
78
81
87
87
84
91
88
91
92
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

776
791
793
806
821
823
826
836
851
864

Total Score
159
161
161
164
169
173
174
174
182
183
183
185
186
189
191
191
193
193
194
194
195
195
195
197
199
202
202
202



Alexis Brunner, Rice Lake

Dorthy Ferguson, Elkhorn

Nicole Hubner, Appleton East
Megan Johnson, Appleton West
Becky Sharp, Appleton West
Joanna Klee, Appleton West
Tracy Lindow, Sheboygan
Heather Reinke, Madison Memorial
Pam Romero, Madison East
Sarah Teitgen, Nicolet

Kathy Chao, Racine Horlick

Katie Norins, Rice Lake

Kelly Miller, Sheboygan

Katie Lockrem, Racine Horlick
Jenna De Shaney, Appleton West
Jen Dickman, Delavan-Darien
Keri Himebach, Mukwonago
Monica Martens, Mukwonago
Kris Thompson, Madison East

Monica Hennendael, Madison Memorial

Miguel Suwalski, Mukwonago
Tara Drzewiecki, Appleton East
Tracey Chrostowski, Mukwonago

Shannon Ferdinand, Madison Memorial

Joy Taylor, Madison East

Alexa Antonio, Nicolet

Allison Du Pay, Nicolet

Maisa Fernandez, Racine Horlick
Becky Roever, Sheboygan
Joanne Sukus, Racine Horlick

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

203
203
203
207
207
209
209
209
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
219
219
219
220
222
222
224
226
226
228
230
234
244
250
266



